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Tour of the Old World L-53, M-25 miles Slightly Hilly 0 1mile

0 1kilometer



Bombay Bicycle Club - Tour of the Old World/Evansville
Madison, Wisconsin

Start: Earth Rider, 929 W Exchange St., Brodhead, WI

Ride Leader:
Road Assistance:

OPTIONAL LOOP TO EVANSVILLE

Go |Onto For (Total Go On to For |[Loop
L |Exchange St 0.3 0.3 R |HwyE 1.3 15.2
R |E 2nd Ave 0.3 0.6 R [Bump Rd 3.1 18.3
L [15th St 0.4 1.0 R |Hwy 104 0.3 18.6
R |E 9th Ave/Cty Hwy T (quick L) 0.1 1.1 L |Townsend 2.3 20.9
L |KeeseyRd 2.4 3.5 L |[Old Rte 92 4.7 25.6
L |Dickey Rd 2.6 6.1 R [Croft Rd/Old Rte 92 1.0 26.6
L [Footville-Brodhead Rd 1.5 7.6 L Madison 0.6 27.2
R [Scotch Hill 1.2 8.8 L [Garfield Ave 0.2 27.4
L |Gempler/Lyons Rd 1.8 10.6 R |2nd St/Leonard Pk Dr 0.5 27.9
L |CtyHwyB 0.3 10.9 REST STOP @ LEONARD LEOTA PARK SHELTER
R [Hwy 104 (Bulk Foods on L) 0.3 11.2 Rev |Leonard Pk Dr/2nd St (exit park) 0.5 28.4
L |Atkinson Rd (Bent & Denton L) ]0.5 11.7 R [Garfiled Ave 0.9 29.3
S |Atkinson Rd (furniture storeon L) |2.2 13.9 L 5th St 0.4 29.7

OPTIONAL LOOP - SEE RIGHT R |Porter Rd 1.7 31.4
L Pleasant Prairie 0.7 321

RETURN FROM OPTIONAL LOOP For |Total |+Loop R |Croft Rd 1.1 33.2
L |HwyE 0.5 14.4 142.3 L [Hwy 104 0.7 33.9

R [Decatur/Albany Rd 1.5 15.9 |43.8 R |English Settlement 3.2 371

L |HwyF 1.0 16.9 |44.8 R |Dunphy Rd 1.3 38.4

L |Park Rd 5.3 222 1501 L |HwyE 1.2 39.6

L |TenEyck Rd 1.7 23.9 [51.8 R |Hwy 59 (make left at Mobil) 0.1 39.7

L [W 3rd Ave 0.4 243 152.2 L |Cincinnati 1.3 41.0

R [Exchange St 0.1 244 |[52.3 S Hwy E 0.8 41.8

End: Earth Rider, 929 W Exchange St., Brodhead, WI

RETURN TO MAIN ROUTE - SEE LEFT

Bombay Bicycle Club Ride Rules 2011
1. Wear a bike helmet

2 Sign waiver if you are not a BBC member
3. Stop at signals and signs

4. Ride single file when required

5. Call'

'car up" and "car back"

6. Announce and pass cyclists on left
7. Respect private property
8. Avoid blocking traffic

Membership information: bombaybicycle.org
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